211ELECTRIC HEATING
INTRODUCTION
Electric heating has grown in popularity rapidly in recent
years, offering benefits that cannot be provided by
conventional heating.
MYSON have a full range of electric products, including
practical panel radiators, stylish contemporary and
design radiators, a number of attractive and practical

213FINESSE
GENERAL SPECIFICATION, TECHNICAL INFORMATION, ACCESSORIES & HEAT OUTPUTS
Order Code
Nominal Height
(mm)
Nominal Length
(mm)
Weight
(packed - kg)
Rated Watts
FE30DX50 300 500 10.5 500
FE30DX80 300 800 16.5 750
FE30DX100 300 1000 20.5 1000
FE30DX130 300 1300 25.5 1250
FE30DX160 300 1600 31.5 1500
FE30DX200 300 2000 38.5 2000
FE50DX40 500 400 14.0 500
FE50DX50 500 500 17.0 750
FE50DX65 500 650 21.5 1000
FE50DX80 500 800 25.5 1250

TECHNICAL INFORMATION & HEAT OUTPUTS
RIO COMPACT
Order Code
Nominal Height
(mm)
Nominal Length
(mm)
Weight
(packed - kg)
Rated Watts
RIOC30DX50 300 500 12.0 500
RIOC30DX80 300 800 16.9 750
RIOC30DX100 300 1000 20.5 1000
RIOC30DX130 300 1300 26.5 1250
RIOC30DX160 300 1600 31.5 1500
RIOC30DX200 300 2000 38.5 2000
RIOC50DX40 500 400 14.6 500
RIOC50DX50 500 500 17.0 750
RIOC50DX65 500 650 21.5 1000
RIOC50DX80 500 800 24.6 1250
RIOC50DX95 500 950 31.0 1500
RIOC50DX125 500 1250 38.6 2000
RIO PLAN
RIOP30DX50* 300 500 13.3 500
RIOP30DX80* 300 800 18.9 750
RIOP30DX100* 300 1000 23.0 1000

GENERAL SPECIFICATION, TECHNICAL INFORMATION & HEAT OUTPUTS
ELECTRIC AVONMORE STRAIGHT
Order Code
Nominal Height
(mm)
Nominal Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Rated Watts
EECOS85 862 500 13.00 450
EECOS125 1222 500 17.80 450
EECOS126 1222 600 18.70 450
EECOS185 1807 500 24.20 450
ELECTRIC AVONMORE CURVED
EECOC85 862 500 13.00 450
EECOC125 1222 500 17.80 450
EECOC126 1222 600 18.70 450
EECOC185 1807 500 24.20 450
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
 CERTIFICATION
 Produced under a quality
 management system -